	reen Trust Dead Serie	-TRUST DEED.	1110-1	6996-W	
•	65273	73332	TRUST DEE		Page 1341.2 Page 19. 86, between
THIS	TRUST DE	ED, made this	day	of	, IZ, UCIWCCI
	J.M. A Mountain	Indersch Corpora Title Company of	ation of Klamath Co	unty	, as Trustee, and
is urantor,	Robert K	ennedy and Zedn	a M. Kennedy,	Unahand and	
as Beneficia	rv				THE SIGNATURE OF THE NOTARY
0	tan innovocabl	y grants, bargains,	sells and convey	s to trustee in t	rust, with power of sale, the property
in	Klamath	County, Of	egon, desenate		a South Bange 10 East of the
エキュ フ つ ののき き	A MARICIAD	<u>Rimaavii</u> oou			
-	at 1 inch	iron pin from	which the NE	corner of th	he WanEt NEt SWA OI Section 9
1 MOI	-+h 00Y 06'	40 10450, 71-9	.0,,		$r_{0} + r_{0} + r_{0} + r_{0} + r_{1} + r_{1$
to a ½ il	nch iron pi orth 00° 10	)' 38" East, 14	5.97 feet; th	ence South	89° 27' 28" East, 520.55
· · · · ·	1. Lo nonnt (	11 NEV LULLING .			
A FTRST_	MORTGAGE 1	N FAVOR OF DIM	TO DV THIS RE	FERENCE MADE	A PART HEREOF
totather wit	h all and sirgul	ar the tenements, note	and profite thereof	and all fixtures ne	ow of nerealier attached the
now or nere	id real estate.		EPEORMANCE of	each agreement of	grantor herein contained and payment of the
	SEVENTI TO	UUDHID MID HOI-			the terms of a promissor
note of ever	a date herewith,	payable to beneficiary	ferms of note		and the state of said not
not sooner i The	paid, to be due date of maturity	and payable of the debt secured by	this instrument is	the date, stated ab	ove, on which the initial instances of a greed to be of, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to b
becomes du sold, conve	e and payable. yed, assigned of homeficiary's 0	r alienated by the gra option, all obligations se	ntor without first h cured by this instru	ment, irrespective	of the maturity dates expressed therein, of
then, at the herein, shal The	become immed	liately due and payable. eal property is not curren	tly used for agricultur	al, timber or grazing	purposes.
Tor	rotect the secur	ity of this trust deed, i	grantor agrees:	granting any easemen	t or creating any restriction thereon, ter join or charge
1. To and repair; n	protect, preserve of to remove or d	lemolish any building or in ste of said property.	nprovement thereon;	grantee in any recon legally entitled thereto	weyance may be described as the person of person of any matters or facts sha of and the recitals there'n of any matters for any of the
manner any destroyed the	building or improv reon, and pay when comply with all	vement which may be consi n due all costs incurred the laws, ordinances, regulation	elor. ns, covenants, condi-	services mentioned in a	this paragraph shall be not less than $$5$ . default by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at an default by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may be a
ions and res join in execu	trictions affecting ting such linancing the beneficiary n	said property; if the beneli statements pursuant to the may require and to pay for	e Uniform Commer- r filing same in the	time without notice, pointed by a court, i	either in person, of the adequacy of any security I and without regard to the adequacy of any security I by secured, enter upon and take possession of said pro
by filing of	ficers or searching	agencies as may be deem	ed desirable by the	erty or any part the	reol, in its own name sue or otherwise conct the sam cluding those past due and unpaid, and apply the sam cluding those past due and collection, including reasonable attu- indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as ber
now or here	after erected off th	ntinuously maintain insurar he said premises adainst los henglicity proving from tim henglicity, with loss paya	e to time require, in written in	ticiary may determin	e. ring upon and taking possession of said property, t
companies a	ecceptable to the	delivered to the beneliciary	y as soon as insured;	collection of such re-	nts, issues and profits, or the proceeds of damage of t compensation or awards for any taking or damage of t pplication or release thereof as aloresaid, shall not cure protice of default hereunder or invalidate any act do inc.
il the grant deliver said	policies to the ber	neliciary at least lifteen day nee now or herealter place	d on said buildings,	pursuant to such not 12. Upon de	face. fault by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secu
collected un	der any lire or of	ther insurance policy may is secured hereby and in such	h order as beneliciary	hereby or in his period declare all sums see event the beneficiar in equity as a more	formance of any agricultury due and payable. In such cured hereby immediately due and payable. In such y at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed gage or direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed
any part th	ereoi, may be rele	ased to grantor. Such appli or notice of default hereur	nder or invalidate any	advertisement and s execute and cause for to sell the said d	ale. In the latter event the beneficiary or the trustee si ale. In the latter event the beneficiary or the trustee si o be recorded his written notice of delault and his elect becribed real property to satisfy the obligation secu
act done pt	To keep said prem	ises free from construction charges that may be levied	d or assessed upon or	to sell the said a hereby whereupon thereof as then req	the trustee shall lix the time and place of sale, give no tuited by law and proceed to foreclose this trust deco
charges be	come past due or	delinquent and promptly di antor fail to make payment	t of any taxes, assess-	13. Alter ti	he trustee has commenced forecrosure by adverture conducts ne prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts
by direct	payment or by 1	iary may, at its option, n	nake payment thereof,	sale, the grantor or the default or defa autor secured by f	any other default consists of a failure to pay, when of ults. If the default consists of a failure to pay, when of the trust deed, the default may be cured by paying he trust deed, the default may be cured by paying
and the ar hereby, to trust deed	gether with the ob shall be added to	ligations described in para o and become a part of th of any rights arising from	debt secured by this breach of any of the	not then be due ha	d no delault occurred. Any other delault that is capable be cured by tendering the performance required under the
covenants erty herei	hereof and for such the such t	as well as the grantor, s bound for the payment of	hall be bound to the the obligation herein	obligation or trust defaults, the person and expenses actua	n effecting the cure shall pay to the beneficiary all of n effecting the cure shall pay to the beneficiary all of ally incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust ally incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust et's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts prov
described, out notice	and all such pays , and the nonpayn	nents shall be immediately nent thereof shall, at the of this trust deed immediately	otion of the beneficiary, y due and payable and	by law. 14. Otherw	vise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale
constitute	a breach of this tr	ust deed. lees and expenses of this i	trust including the cost	be postponed as f in one parcel or suction to the hill	in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parce in separate parcels and shall sell the time of sale. Tr thest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Tr
lees actua	ily incurred.	d detend any action or pi	roceeding purporting to	the property so w	old, but without any covenant or warranty, express of
affect the action or	proceeding in white	ch the beneficiary or trustee of this deed, to pay all	costs and expenses, in-	the grantor and b	eneficiary, may purchase at the sale.
any suit cluding e amount o	vidence of title an of attorney's fees r	d the beneficiary's or trust mentioned in this paragraph f in the event of an appeal	7 in all cases shall be from any judgment of	15, When shall apply the p cluding the comp stormey (2) to	roceeds of she to pay and a reasonable charge by frue ensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by frue the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all p
lixed by decree of pellate C	the trial court, f ourt shall adjudge on such appeal.	reasonable as the benefici	iary's or trustee's attor-	attorney, (2) to having recorded i deed as their inte	liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the rests may appear in the order of their priority and (4 to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to
ney's fee 1 8	t is mutually ag In the event that	reed that: t any portion or all of said domain or condemnation, b	property shall be taker eneliciary shall have the	surplus, if any, ic surplus. 16. Benel	iciary may from time to time appoint a successor or a recary may from time to time appoint a successor trustee appointed re named herein or to any successor trustee appointed
under th right, if as comp	e right of eminent it so elects, to rec ensation for such i	uire that all or any portion taking, which are in excess a apenses and attorney a	of the monies payable of the amount required less necessarily paid o	under. Upon suc r trustee, the latter	shall be vested with all title, powers and duties con shall be vested with all title, powers and duties con herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appoint herein named or appointed hereunder.
I to nav	nu	ich proceedings, shall be	paid to belleman's fam	upon any traine	shall be made by written instrument executed by benef
applied	by it lirst upon an	allate courts, necessarily pa	un or meunite ladabiedas	which, which ite	shall be made by written instrument executed by orded in the mortgage records of the county or count by is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appoint
applied both in liciary i secured	by it lirst upon an the trial and app n such proceeding hereby; and grant	y reasonable costs and expi- ellate courts, necessarily pl- s, and the balance applier or agrees, at its own exper ents as shall be necessary	in obtaining such con	which, which the propert of the successor fi 17. Trust	ty is situated, shall be conclusive prool of proper appoint rustee. ee accepts this trust when this deed, duly execute
incurred applied both in liciary i secured and exc pensatio	by it list upon an the trial and app n such proceeding hereby; and grant cute such instrum n, promptly upon 9. At any time an	allate courts, necessarily pa	a upon the indebtednes nee, to take such action in obtaining such com- written request of ben a deed and the note for	which the proper which the proper of the successor fi 17. Trust acknowledged is obligated to noti of trust or of any	ty is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appoint

6955 <sub>S</sub>

The deputor covenants and agrees to and with	the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law- rty and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
ly saized in fee simple of said account	rty and has a valid, unencommented
See attached exhibit	
nd that he will warrant and forever defend the sam	ne against all persons whomsoever.
d that he will warden	
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan rep. (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or househo	presented by the above described note and this trust deed are: old purposes (see Important Notice below), and person) are for business or commercial purposes.
(a)* primarily to a stanization, or (even i' grantor is a natur	trai persony and an
This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and bin personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term be	nds all parties hereto, then helds, to where, including pledgee, of the contract eneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract in. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine in. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine
gender includes the teminine and the heart, and grantor he IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor he	as hereunto set his hand the day and your and
to the second	a) or (b) is J.M. Andersch corporation
not applicable; if warranty the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regula	an required
not applicate; it defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Regulat as such word is defined in the Act and Regulation by makin beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by makin disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	equivelent. BY:. H And Treas
If compliance with the rest is the set	
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.)	
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of Klamath This instrument was acknowledged before me on this of the the
County of	
	as of ph. Underschild
	AndaAlle
Notary Public for Oregor	n Notary Public Idr Dregon (SEAL)
(SEAL) My commission expires:	My commission expires: 7/13/89
	EQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
To be us	sed only when obligations have been paid.
TO:	, Trustee
is the legal owner and holder of	it all indebtedness secured by the terms of any sums owing to you under the terms of
il tout dead have been fully paid and out of all	anidences of indebtedness socurou at the terms of said trust dood the
herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey herewith together with said trust deed. Mail reconvey	y, without warranty, to the parties designated by the total company yance and documents to
DATED:	
	Beneficiary
	and, must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyonce will be made.
- I OR THE MOTE which	it secures. Bain most
Do not loss or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which	It secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
	STATE OF OREGON,
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED [PORFA No. 881] STILVENG-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, GRE.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED (FORFA No. 881) BTTVENE-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, DRE. Grantor	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the was received for record on the was received for record on the of at
TRUST DEED (FORMA No. 881) STIVENELNESS LAW FUB. CO FOATLAND. GRE. Grantor Beneficiary	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the oi
TRUST DEED (FORFA No. 881) BTTVENE-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, DRE. Grantor	STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the was received for record on the was received for record on the of at

## 60**56** 15415

EXHIBIT "A"

This Trust Deed is an "All Inclusive Trust Deed" and is second and subordinate to the Mortgage now of record dated October 27, 1978, and recorded October 27, 1978, in Volume M78, page 24299, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, in favor of State of Oregon, represented and acting by the Director of Veterans' Affairs, as Mortgagee, which secures the payment of a Note therein mentioned.

Robert Kennedy and Zedna M. Kennedy, husband and wife, Beneficiary herein agrees to pay, when due, all payments due upon the said Promissory Note in favor of the State of Oregon, represented and acting by the Director of Veterans' Affairs, and will save Grantors herein, J.M. Andersch Corporation, harmless therefrom.

Should the said Beneficiary herein default in making any payments due upon said prior Note and Mortgage, Grantor herein may make said delinquent payments and any sums so paid by Grantor herein shall then be credited upon the sums next to become due upon the Note secured by this Mortgage.

The real property taxes will be paid by the Seller each year when they come due and the seller will then add back the amount of real property taxes paid to the balance of this Note and Trust Deed each year upon presenting the Collection Escrow Agent, Mountain Title Company, a copy of the paid receipt.

	OTHMISS	THERS.	
	<u>_</u>	1 A	7.
. 0.	/ <b>4</b>		

	F OREGON: COUNT	Y OF KLAMATH:	SS		
			AVE OF ORE OF ORE	the	<u>27th</u> day M86,
Filed for of	record at request of _ August A of _	.D., 19 <u>86</u> at <u>Mortgages</u>	D	and duly recorded in Vol	,
FEE	\$13.00	! D		from So	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for of	record at request April	A.D., 19 87 at	Title Company <u>1:27</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., an tgages on Page Evelyn Bie	the the ad duly recorded in 6054 hn, County Cle	11 - 11
FEE	\$13.00		By	1 yem	Stratter -